
You will find that some courses are only available for WEA members at this time, as part of
member's priority booking. Courses will become available for all at 11 am on Wednesday 3rd July.
Alternatively, become a WEA member today to book right away. Click on the 'Become a member'
link at the top of the page.

Early booking is a membership perk for WEA members, where courses are available exclusively
before becoming available for everyone else.

Got it!

Course details

Course title
Pre-Entry ESOL: ESOL in Your Community

Course code
Q00010772

Course date

Start: 17/09/24
End: 11/12/24

Number of classes
26 sessions

Timetable

Tue 17th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 18th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 24th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 25th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 1st Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 2nd Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 8th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 9th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 15th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 16th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 22nd Oct, 12:30 to 14:30



Wed 23rd Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 29th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 30th Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 5th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 6th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 12th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 13th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 19th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 20th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 26th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 27th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 3rd Dec, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 4th Dec, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 10th Dec, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 11th Dec, 12:30 to 14:30

Tutor
Fauzia Adnan

Fee range

Free to £168.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Carramea Community Resource Centre (Harr
27 Northolt Road
Harrow
HA2 0LH

Level of study
E

Course overview

Discover the wonderful world of the English language with our Pre-Entry ESOL course! This
course will help you improve your speaking, listening, reading, and writing skills in English.



Whether you have studied basic English before or you are completely new to it, you will find value
in this course. You'll learn to ask and answer everyday questions, listen for information, and write
clearly. You don't need any special tools to join; bring yourself and some enthusiasm. Start your
language journey today by registering for this course!

Course description

On this ESOL course, everyday life will be explored (for example, shopping, health, local area and
services).

This course is based on face-to-face teaching in a classroom setting.

You will learn about:

Recognising basic words

Asking and answering basic questions questions

Forming letters correctly

Using capitalisation and end of sentence punctuation

In addition to language structures; citizenship, employability and digital skills will also be
embedded in the programme.

Assessment of learning will be done regularly throughout the course.

Information, advice and guidance will also be given to enable further course/professional
progression.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us



know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/17-september-pre-entry-esol-esol-your-
community


